BSc in Data Science
Course Short Code

DS

Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

K IMPORTANT MESSAGE %

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected

to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your

registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

skkskskkokskkokk

NOTE: Students studying abroad for Semester 1 must only register for CA369, all
other students must register for the following 6 x 5 credit modules.

Semester 1 - Core Modules

CA4009

CA336

CA339

CA375

CA337

Search Technologies 7.5 Credits
Data Exploration Using Graph Theory 5 Credits
Software Engineering: Building Better Software 5 Credits
Professional & Research Practice for Data Science 5 Credits
Application Domains 1 7.5 Credits



https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/117961

CA369 SEMESTER ONE ABROAD 30 Credits
Semester 2 - Core Modules
CA338 INTRA 30 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 12th June 2023



