BSc in Data Science Course Short Code DS Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

**Print PDF** 

## \*\*\*\* IMPORTANT MESSAGE \*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

\*\*\*\*\*

NOTE: Students studying abroad for Semester 1 must only register for CA369, all other students must register for the following 6 x 5 credit modules.

## **Semester 1 - Core Modules**

CA4009	Search Technologies	7.5 Credits
CA336	Data Exploration Using Graph Theory	5 Credits
CA339	Software Engineering: Building Better Software	5 Credits
CA375	Professional & Research Practice for Data Science	5 Credits
CA337	Application Domains 1	7.5 Credits

CA369	SEMESTER ONE ABROAD	30 Credits

## **Semester 2 - Core Modules**

17					
	CA338	INTRA	30 Credits		

## No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 12th June 2023